
RESULTS
Womens Group - Senior

Acrobatic Pat Wade Classic 2020
Fenton Manor Sports Complex

15th & 16th February 2020

Rank ScoreA-Score E-Score Diff

Balance / Dynamic / Combined

TotalPen

27.150

West Street Gymnastics Club - JENKINS Hannah Carys, JENKINS Katie, STOCK Emily (274)

8.45 17.30 1.400Balance

27.1408.55 17.20 1.390Dynamic

1

27.4208.60 16.70 2.120Combined 81.710

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.200

Kilmarnock Acro GC - GLENDENNING Lucy, MARINOV Simona, MCMANUS Keira (270)

8.20 16.80 1.200Balance

25.3108.10 16.10 1.110Dynamic

2

25.7608.30 16.20 1.560Combined 77.270

0.00

0.00

0.30
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